
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time

1 1 108  TeBeest, Kurt Montivideo 8 19:02.14

2 2 190  Heinen, Joe Rocori 12 19:09.43

3 3 76  DeZeeuw, Adam Montivideo 9 19:10.20

4 4 187  Glisky, Will Rocori 9 19:27.18

5 5 213  Thormodson, Chris Rocori 10 19:28.28

6 6 152  Jake Stageberg NL-S 11 19:37.51

7 50  Keiser Freetly LQPV/DB 7 19:39.25

8 7 114  Wheeler, Adam Montivideo 9 19:55.29

9 8 193  Kroska, Andrew Rocori 12 20:15.32

10 9 97  Osman, Devon Montivideo 10 20:22.02

11 10 70  Bruns, Derek Montivideo 12 20:29.46

12 11 109  VanRavenswaay, David Montivideo 10 20:51.06

13 12 183  Eskuri, Levi Rocori 11 21:00.95

14 13 69  Bosch, Anthony Montivideo 10 21:04.29

15 90  Mitlyng, Daylen Montivideo 11 21:08.62

16 94  Mortenson, Justin Montivideo 12 21:18.66

17 14 204  Schroden, Josh Rocori 9 21:28.72

18 15 210  Stommes, Mitchel Rocori 11 21:31.60

19 16 262  Carter Kranz Sauk Centre 10 21:33.59

20 75  Croymans, Jesse Montivideo 10 21:40.11

21 212  Taft, Joel Rocori 11 21:43.54

22 17 148  Eric van Gulijk NL-S 12 21:45.58

23 105  Stark, Grant Montivideo 9 21:49.58

24 18 276  Tim Schmiesing Sauk Centre 9 21:50.43

25 19 293  Pflipsen, Jeremy Sauk Rapids - Rice 8 21:51.77

26 20 159  Mitch Markkanen NL-S 9 21:59.79

27 242  Brandon Schulze St. Cloud Christian 8 22:04.04

28 21 295  Rau, Taylor Sauk Rapids - Rice 9 22:11.84

29 82  Gort, Tyler Montivideo 12 22:20.90

30 103  Saue, Jared Montivideo 9 22:23.18

31 22 147  Ely Rogers NL-S 10 22:25.33

32 203  Rice, Willie Rocori 12 22:27.63

33 197  Matuska, Jack Rocori 9 22:29.02

34 23 287  Gaetz, Matthew Sauk Rapids - Rice 11 22:30.97

35 112  Wamstad, Jesse Montivideo 9 22:32.34

36 102  Rood, Tanner Montivideo 12 22:35.47

37 208  Spengler, Max Rocori 11 22:36.97

38 24 149  Evan van Gulijik NL-S 10 22:37.57

39 25 285  Brudwick, Tanner Sauk Rapids - Rice 9 22:41.29

40 26 275  Thomas Traeger Sauk Centre 10 22:56.41

41 245  Jack Gauerke St. Cloud Christian 8 23:00.71

42 27 292  Nelson, David Sauk Rapids - Rice 9 23:09.74

43 92  Moe, Mitchell Montivideo 11 23:16.83

44 73  Christians, Collin Montivideo 12 23:25.04

45 178  Barker, Brady Rocori 9 23:27.42

46 100  Peters, Andrew Montivideo 10 23:27.92

47 17  Jorge Munoz-Pederson Benson/KMS 12 23:28.56

48 28 289  Kruger, Matthew Sauk Rapids - Rice 12 23:38.05

49 95  Neville, Jason Montivideo 12 23:47.40

JV Boys 2012



50 29 157  Lucas Rogers NL-S 10 23:48.80

51 181  Conrad, Kaleb Rocori 9 23:49.48

52 15  Jacob Webster Benson/KMS 8 23:50.08

53 30 153  Josh Zimmerle NL-S 9 23:52.85

54 250  Ryan Knutson St. Cloud Christian 11 23:54.76

55 101  Reeves, Casey Montivideo 10 23:56.90

56 196  Lahr, Noah Rocori 9 24:07.30

57 31 299  Scott, Quentin Sauk Rapids - Rice 10 24:08.12

58 298  Schreiner, Zach Sauk Rapids - Rice 11 24:08.65

59 32 272  Ryan Kane Sauk Centre 10 24:12.02

60 288  Hertz, Mason Sauk Rapids - Rice 9 24:35.35

61 74  Christians, Lucas Montivideo 9 24:35.75

62 33 274  Ted Uphus Sauk Centre 11 24:38.71

63 34 263  Chris Schmiesing Sauk Centre 12 24:57.77

64 35 49  Kain Matthies LQPV/DB 9 25:30.08



Team

30 Montivideo   1   3   8  10  11  12  14•

31 Rocori   2   4   5   9  13  17  18•

89 NL-S   6  22  26  31  38  50  53•

115 Sauk Rapids - Rice  25  28  34  39  42  48  57•

125 Sauk Centre  19  24  40  59  62  63•

BOLD

Benson/KMS  47  52•

LQPV/DB   7  64•

Paynesville

St. Cloud Christian  27  41  54•

Comm. Christian HS

Montivideo (JV Boys 2012) Rocori (JV Boys 2012)

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1  TeBeest, Kurt 8 19:02.14 2  Heinen, Joe 12 19:09.43

3  DeZeeuw, Adam 9 19:10.20 4  Glisky, Will 9 19:27.18

7  Wheeler, Adam 9 19:55.29 5  Thormodson, Chris 10 19:28.28

9  Osman, Devon 10 20:22.02 8  Kroska, Andrew 12 20:15.32

10  Bruns, Derek 12 20:29.46 12  Eskuri, Levi 11 21:00.95

11  VanRavenswaay, David 10 20:51.06 14  Schroden, Josh 9 21:28.72

13  Bosch, Anthony 10 21:04.29 15  Stommes, Mitchel 11 21:31.60

 Mitlyng, Daylen 11 21:08.62  Taft, Joel 11 21:43.54

 Mortenson, Justin 12 21:18.66  Rice, Willie 12 22:27.63

 Croymans, Jesse 10 21:40.11  Matuska, Jack 9 22:29.02

 Stark, Grant 9 21:49.58  Spengler, Max 11 22:36.97

 Gort, Tyler 12 22:20.90  Barker, Brady 9 23:27.42

 Saue, Jared 9 22:23.18  Conrad, Kaleb 9 23:49.48

 Wamstad, Jesse 9 22:32.34  Lahr, Noah 9 24:07.30

 Rood, Tanner 12 22:35.47 31 1:39:21

 Moe, Mitchell 11 23:16.83

 Christians, Collin 12 23:25.04

 Peters, Andrew 10 23:27.92

 Neville, Jason 12 23:47.40

 Reeves, Casey 10 23:56.90

 Christians, Lucas 9 24:35.75

30 1:38:59

NL-S (JV Boys 2012) Sauk Rapids - Rice (JV Boys 2012)

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

6  Jake Stageberg 11 19:37.51 19  Pflipsen, Jeremy 8 21:51.77

17  Eric van Gulijk 12 21:45.58 21  Rau, Taylor 9 22:11.84

20  Mitch Markkanen 9 21:59.79 23  Gaetz, Matthew 11 22:30.97

22  Ely Rogers 10 22:25.33 25  Brudwick, Tanner 9 22:41.29

24  Evan van Gulijik 10 22:37.57 27  Nelson, David 9 23:09.74

29  Lucas Rogers 10 23:48.80 28  Kruger, Matthew 12 23:38.05

30  Josh Zimmerle 9 23:52.85 31  Scott, Quentin 10 24:08.12

89 1:48:26  Schreiner, Zach 11 24:08.65

 Hertz, Mason 9 24:35.35

115 1:52:26

Sauk Centre (JV Boys 2012) Benson/KMS (JV Boys 2012)

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

16  Carter Kranz 10 21:33.59  Jorge Munoz-Pederson 12 23:28.56

18  Tim Schmiesing 9 21:50.43  Jacob Webster 8 23:50.08

26  Thomas Traeger 10 22:56.41

32  Ryan Kane 10 24:12.02

33  Ted Uphus 11 24:38.71

34  Chris Schmiesing 12 24:57.77

JV Boys 2012



125 1:55:11

LQPV/DB (JV Boys 2012) St. Cloud Christian (JV Boys 2012)

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

 Keiser Freetly 7 19:39.25  Brandon Schulze 8 22:04.04

35  Kain Matthies 9 25:30.08  Jack Gauerke 8 23:00.71

 Ryan Knutson 11 23:54.76


